
252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 8 2 3 4 11

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 10 2 5 4 10 2 6

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 0 3 5

Paron Luca (03/2019) 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 4 4 10 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 2

Sattin Raffaele (03/875) 0 0 4 11 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 11 2 5 1 2

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 2

Deganis Luca (03/263) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 42 84 2,00

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 26 61 2,35

Battistel Nevio 03/952 29 52 1,79

Paron Luca 03/2019 30 44 1,47

Sattin Raffaele 03/875 24 42 1,75

Gattesco Michael 03/136 25 41 1,64

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 10 6 0,60

Deganis Luca 03/263 4 5 1,25

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 2 2 1,00

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 3 4 5 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 6

Renso Alex (03/1355) 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Comensig Giuseppe (03/2270) 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 6

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3

Zorza Andrea (03/2324) 4 10 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 0

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 40 70 1,75

Renso Alex 03/1355 36 55 1,53

Comensig Giuseppe 03/2270 40 55 1,38

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 31 49 1,58

Zorza Andrea 03/2324 32 36 1,12

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 7 7 1,00

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 2 3 1,50

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 4 3 0,75

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 0 0 0,00

Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 0 3 5 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0

Della Mea Ivan (03/1894) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 4 3 2 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 2 2 1 0 0

Niero Davide (03/474) 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistutta Alec (03/473) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceconi Jennifer (03/2398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbano Tiziana (03/2397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 39 44 1,13

Della Mea Ivan 03/1894 38 43 1,13

Bilato Simone 03/1607 20 38 1,90

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 43 26 0,60

Niero Davide 03/474 24 15 0,62

Canciani Marco 03/1603 15 10 0,67

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 4 6 1,50

Battistutta Alec 03/473 5 1 0,20

Ceconi Jennifer 03/2398 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 0 0 0,00

Urbano Tiziana 03/2397 4 0 0,00



I Diavoli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 9

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 6

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 2

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7

Zanello Dario (03/140) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 46 95 2,07

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 36 79 2,19

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 40 62 1,55

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 34 59 1,74

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 29 51 1,76

Zanello Dario 03/140 7 7 1,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10

Tami Luca (03/933) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 5

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 5

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 2 4 4 6 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 48 99 2,06

Tami Luca 03/933 44 90 2,05

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 24 52 2,17

Ursella Andrea 03/932 31 51 1,65

Moretti Andrea 03/290 25 33 1,32

Monachello Manuel 03/935 20 21 1,05

Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 7 0 0 3 5

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 2 1 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Trinco Marco (03/1482) 1 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Durì  Michele (03/2399) 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolazzi Pietro (03/2162) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Premariese Michela (03/2424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 32 82 2,56

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 41 69 1,68

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 26 42 1,62

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 16 28 1,75

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 12 22 1,83

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 25 20 0,80

Trinco Marco 03/1482 11 18 1,64

Virili Franco 03/1433 14 13 0,93

Durì  Michele 03/2399 8 7 0,88

Tolazzi Pietro 03/2162 1 2 2,00

Premariese Michela 03/2424 1 0 0,00

Bozac Valter 03/2161 2 0 0,00



Suindart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 5

Piras Luca (03/910) 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 2

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnieletto Alessia (03/2036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardoni Luca (03/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 38 65 1,71

Piras Luca 03/910 46 64 1,39

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 24 31 1,29

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 34 30 0,88

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 26 14 0,54

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 10 7 0,70

Carnieletto Alessia 03/2036 10 4 0,40

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 4 1 0,25

Nardoni Luca 03/2271 0 0 0,00


